
 
1 de 2 

 

 
 Classificació  : CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA CRI - SENIORS I MASTERS-30                  
 
 Data           : 25/09/10 
 Distancia      :  17     Kms - Promig     :  42.35  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps        Diferencia 
 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      28 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:24:05-95           
   2     131 ALBOS,David          SENIO  INTERSPORT VILADOMAT       00:24:39-32       34 seg. 
   3      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:24:49-04       44 seg. 
   4      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          00:25:06-59     1:01 min. 
   5       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:25:08-79     1:03 min. 
   6      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:25:32-61     1:27 min. 
   7      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            00:25:43-34     1:38 min. 
   8     218 BUXEDA,Marc          MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:26:03-42     1:58 min. 
   9       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  ECICLISMO.COM              00:26:10-32     2:05 min. 
  10      38 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:26:12-86     2:07 min. 
  11      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:26:14-09     2:09 min. 
  12      63 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:26:20-21     2:15 min. 
  13     161 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  AMBISIST                   00:26:23-32     2:18 min. 
  14       6 CORTINA,Manel        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           00:26:29-34     2:24 min. 
  15      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:26:40-41     2:35 min. 
  16     222 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM              00:26:59-96     2:54 min. 
  17      18 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:27:03-31     2:58 min. 
  18     156 SERRATS,Jordi        MA-30  GARATGE ESTACIO CC DARO    00:27:06-87     3:01 min. 
  19      27 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:27:11-39     3:06 min. 
  20      79 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT         00:27:15-56     3:10 min. 
  21      73 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  VIROELECTRIC               00:27:33-04     3:28 min. 
  22      93 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:27:42-65     3:37 min. 
  23      44 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC                      00:27:50-14     3:45 min. 
  24     337 BRUCK,IVAN           MA-30  TECNIBIKE                  00:27:52-26     3:47 min. 
  25      91 CALVO,Juan Jose      MA-30  BIKETOTAL.COM              00:28:37-75     4:32 min. 
  26      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:28:44-34     4:39 min. 
  27      62 FABREGAS,Xavier      SENIO  CC PALAFRUGELL             00:28:57-62     4:52 min. 
  28     160 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT                 00:29:05-25     5:00 min. 
  29     150 MORA,Abel            MA-30  PEP RIBERA - MOTOS I BICI  00:29:13-92     5:08 min. 
  30       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:30:02-71     5:57 min. 
  31     162 SANCHO,Manuel        MA-30  GALVESPORT                 00:31:45-20     7:40 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 31 
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 Classificació de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     131 ALBOS,David          SENIO  INTERSPORT VILADOMAT       00:24:39-32          seg. 
   2       1 CRUZ,Raul            SENIO  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:25:08-79       29 seg. 
   3      77 GARCIA,Oriol         SENIO  BICICLETES SEGU            00:25:43-34     1:04 min. 
   4       2 SANCHEZ,Albert       SENIO  ECICLISMO.COM              00:26:10-32     1:31 min. 
   5       6 CORTINA,Manel        SENIO  CADENA PIRENAICA           00:26:29-34     1:50 min. 
   6      69 GARCIA,Xavier        SENIO  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:26:40-41     2:01 min. 
   7     222 GIOL,Albert          SENIO  BIKETOTAL.COM              00:26:59-96     2:20 min. 
   8      62 FABREGAS,Xavier      SENIO  CC PALAFRUGELL             00:28:57-62     4:18 min. 
   9     160 GALVEZ,Alejandro     SENIO  GALVESPORT                 00:29:05-25     4:26 min. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      28 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:24:05-95           
   2      39 SANCHEZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:24:49-04       44 seg. 
   3      31 LARA,Carles          MA-30  BICICLETES ESTEVE          00:25:06-59     1:01 min. 
   4      20 CRUZ,Antonio         MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:25:32-61     1:27 min. 
   5     218 BUXEDA,Marc          MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:26:03-42     1:58 min. 
   6      38 ALCARAZ,David        MA-30  A.C.PARETS                 00:26:12-86     2:07 min. 
   7      17 BAÑERES,Albert       MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:26:14-09     2:09 min. 
   8      63 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       MA-30  MEDINA LLAGOSTERA          00:26:20-21     2:15 min. 
   9     161 MONTERO,Beni         MA-30  AMBISIST                   00:26:23-32     2:18 min. 
  10      18 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  MUNT BIKES                 00:27:03-31     2:58 min. 
  11     156 SERRATS,Jordi        MA-30  GARATGE ESTACIO CC DARO    00:27:06-87     3:01 min. 
  12      27 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP CENTELLES       00:27:11-39     3:06 min. 
  13      79 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  EDAT3-RENAULT-OLOT         00:27:15-56     3:10 min. 
  14      73 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  VIROELECTRIC               00:27:33-04     3:28 min. 
  15      93 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:27:42-65     3:37 min. 
  16      44 GIL,Antonio          MA-30  CECOC                      00:27:50-14     3:45 min. 
  17     337 BRUCK,IVAN           MA-30  TECNIBIKE                  00:27:52-26     3:47 min. 
  18      91 CALVO,Juan Jose      MA-30  BIKETOTAL.COM              00:28:37-75     4:32 min. 
  19      68 GARCIA,Eduard        MA-30  FIGUERES- ESPORT CICLISTA  00:28:44-34     4:39 min. 
  20     150 MORA,Abel            MA-30  PEP RIBERA - MOTOS I BICI  00:29:13-92     5:08 min. 
  21       4 ARROYO,Joaquim       MA-30  R.C. TELECOM-SKODA         00:30:02-71     5:57 min. 
  22     162 SANCHO,Manuel        MA-30  GALVESPORT                 00:31:45-20     7:40 min. 
 


